
103 GREEN CASTLE DR, GOOSE CREEK, SC 29445, USA
https://findyourcharleston.com

103 Green Castle
Dr, Goose Creek,
SC 29445, USA

$193,205

Conveniently close to everywhere! This 2 BR/2BA condo comes with new
carpet and fresh paint! This condo offers a low maintenance option (HVAC &
Water Heater replaced in 2018 & appliances are less than 5 yrs old) with 2
outdoor spaces and outdoor amenities. This open floor plan features a wood
burning fireplace, a wood […]

Chris Collins

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Single Family
Attached

• Residential

• Active

• 1148 sq ft

Basics



MLS ID: 25016226 Date added: Added 4 months ago

Category: Residential Type: Single Family Attached

Status: Active Bedrooms: 2 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Half baths: 0 half baths

Area, sq ft: 1148 sq ft Lot size, acres: 0 acres

Year built: 1983 Subdivision Name: Greenslake Condominiums

County Or Parish: Berkeley MLS Area Major: 72 - G.Cr/M. Cor. Hwy 52-Oakley-Cooper River

Building Details
Stories: 1 Parking Features: Off Street

Construction Materials: Wood Siding Roof: Asphalt

Amenities & Features
Water Source: Public Patio & Porch Features: Patio, Screened

Sewer: Public Sewer Cooling Yes/ No: 1

Cooling: Central Air Interior Features: Walk-In Closet(s), Ceiling Fan(s),
Family, Entrance Foyer, Pantry, Separate Dining,
Utility

Heating: Central, Forced Air Flooring: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Wood

Fireplace Features: Family Room,
One, Wood Burning

Fencing: Privacy

Hidden Info
List Office MLS Id: 9123


